
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgina Curry - (1188083) - Farnham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:21.44 292 F 23/03/19 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Farnham 3

1:21.70 289 F 26/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Farnham 3

1:22.04 285 F 07/03/20 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020 Hart Farnham 3

1:24.34 263 F 02/06/19 Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2019 Guildford Spectrum Farnham 3

1:24.82 258 H 15/12/19 Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet Hart Farnham 3

1:25.42 253 F 25/11/18 WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe LC Farnham 3

1:25.86 249 H 30/06/18 Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:26.14 247 F 08/09/18 Farnham Wey Valley Cranleigh Team Gala Closed Meet Cranleigh Farnham 4

1:26.29 245 F 27/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Farnham 3

1:27.29 237 F 07/07/19 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

1:27.80 233 F 16/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:29.63 219 F 20/05/18 Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet Portsmouth Alton & Dist 3

1:32.55 199 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Alton & Dist 3

1:42.05 148 H 01/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

1:42.63 146 F 11/02/18 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

2:02.86 85 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.04 285 F 07/03/20 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020 Hart Farnham 3

1:24.82 258 H 15/12/19 Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet Hart Farnham 3

1:21.70 289 F 26/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Farnham 3

1:27.29 237 F 07/07/19 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

1:24.34 263 F 02/06/19 Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2019 Guildford Spectrum Farnham 3

1:21.44 292 F 23/03/19 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Farnham 3

1:25.42 253 F 25/11/18 WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe LC Farnham 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:26.29 245 F 27/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Farnham 3

1:26.14 247 F 08/09/18 Farnham Wey Valley Cranleigh Team Gala Closed Meet Cranleigh Farnham 4

1:25.86 249 H 30/06/18 Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:27.80 233 F 16/06/18 Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:29.63 219 F 20/05/18 Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet Portsmouth Alton & Dist 3

1:32.55 199 F 10/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Alton & Dist 3

1:42.63 146 F 11/02/18 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:42.05 148 H 01/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Alton & Dist 3

2:02.86 85 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
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